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CONFERENCES

Arctic Marine Ecosystems in an Era of
Rapid Climate Change
Arctic Frontiers Science Conference
2009
18 – 23 January 2009, Tromso, Norway
Contact: Paul Wassmann
E-mail: Paul.Wassmann@nfh.uit.no
or
Elisabeth Halvorsen
E-mail: Elisabeth.Halvorsen@nfh.uit.no
Website: http://www.arctic-frontiers.com/

Impacts of Climate Warming on Polar
Marine and Freshwater Ecosystems
ASLO Aquatic Sciences Meeting 2009
25 – 30 January 2009, Nice, France
Contacts: Susana Agusti
E-mail: sagusti@uib.es:
or
Mikael Sejr
E-mail: mse@dmu.dk
Website: http://www.aslo.org/meetings/
nice2009/index.html

Remote Regions/Northern Development
Sessions
Western Regional Science Association,
48th Annual Meeting
22 – 25 February 2009, Napa California
Website: http://www.u.arizona.edu/
~plane/wrsa.html

Lessons from Continuity and Change
in the Fourth International Polar Year
4 – 7 March 2009, University of Alaska
Fairbanks
Contact: Michelle Rutledge
Phone: (208) 524-4800
Email: mrutledge@inra.org
Website: http://institute.inra.org/ipy/
index.html

The 2009 Alaska Weather Symposium
10 – 12 March 2009, University of
Alaska Fairbanks, Fairbanks, Alaska
Contact: Don Morton
E-mail: morton@arsc.edu
Website: http://weather.arsc.edu/Events/
AWS09/

The Changing Geographies of the
Arctic Region
Association of American Geographers
2009 Annual Meeting
22 – 27 March 2009, Las Vegas, Nevada
Contact: Timothy Heleniak
E-mail: heleniak@umd.edu
or
Andrey Petrov
E-mail: andrey.petrov@uni.edu
Website: http://www.aag.org/

International Science Symposium
Announcement
Arctic Science Summit Week 2009
24 – 26 March 2009, Bergen, Norway
Website: http://www.imr.no/assw2009

2030 North: A National Planning
Conference
1 – 4 June 2009, Ottawa, Ontario,
Canada
Contact: Christian Cloutier
Phone: (613) 237-3613
E-mail: cloutier@consilium.ca
Website: http://www.2030north.carc.org/
index.php

20th International Conference on Port
and Ocean Engineering Under Arctic
Conditions
9 – 12 June 2009, Lulea, Sweden
Contact: Lennart Fransson
E-mail: lennart.fransson@ltu.se
Website: http://www.poac09.com/

The 19th International Offshore
(Ocean) and Polar Engineering
Conference & Exhibition (ISOPE-2009)
21 – 26 June 2009, Osaka International
Convention Center, Osaka, Japan
Website: www.isope.org

14th International Congress on
Circumpolar Health
11 – 16 July 2009, Yellowknife,
Northwest Territories, Canada
Website: http://www.icch2009.com/

Polar Regional Weather and Climate
Modelling (and Global Relevancy)
MOCA-09 Joint Assembly,
“Our Warming Planet”
19 – 29 July 2009, Montreal, Quebec,
Canada
Website: http://www.iamas-iapso-iacs-
2009-montreal.ca/e/99-home_e.shtml

Observations of High Latitude Climate
Change
MOCA-09 Joint Assembly,
“Our Warming Planet”
19 – 29 July 2009, Montreal, Quebec,
Canada
Contact: Matthew Lazzara
E-mail: mattl@ssec.wisc.edu
Website: http://www.iamas-iapso-iacs-
2009-montreal.ca/e/99-home_e.shtml


